
LOT 13
ROCKING HORSE FARMS PB 7/104

FOWLER JOSHUA D & MISTI LYNN
66492 ROCKING HORSE LN
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

05-2N-26-1875-0013-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

5008.00

03/06/2020 KBP 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

335,924
46,644
65,000

447,568
118,550
329,018

HX HB 50,722
278,296
447,568

0

410,085

2261/0447 3/08/2019 WD Q I 01 330,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROOKS HENRY & ROSE

FOWLER JOSHUA D & M

2085/0029 11/23/2016 WD Q I 01 263,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PREMIER HOMES OF NORT

BROOKS HENRY & ROSE

2025
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B1632591 CO ISSUED 0 11/22/2016

B1632591 NEW CONSTR 253,913 06/01/2016

2020HX Base Yr

66492 ROCKING HORSE LN, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,474 107.7120 142.18 351,753 2016 2018 0 0 0 4.50 95.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2095

BAS 2,095 100 2016 2,095 284,463

FGR 504 55 2016 277 37,612

FOP 164 30 2016 49 6,653

FOP 176 30 2016 53 7,197

2,939 2,474 335,924

BAS=[YR=2016] W10 FOP=[YR=2016] N8 W22 S8 E22$ W22 N8 W30 S29
FGR=[YR=2016]  S22 E23 N4 FOP=[YR=2016] E26 N6 W11 N2 W4 S2
W11 S6$ N16 W7 N4 W6 S2 W10$ E10 N2 E6 S4 E7 S10 E11 N2 E4 S2
E11 S7 E13 N40$.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,201.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 8,364

2 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 16 22 352.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2026 2024 100 10,560

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 11 32 352.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2026 2024 100 10,560

4 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 52 22 1,144.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2026 2024 100 17,160

46,644

1 000100 C RES 100 RS-E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


